
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.46
2 3 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.70
3 5 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'24.23
4 7 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.71
5 2 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'26.72
6 1 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'28.88
7 6 GHERARDI Naomi 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'28.98
8 8 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'29.25

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:02

Serie 2
1 5 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.86
2 3 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.53
3 2 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'30.55
4 1 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.03

4 PEGORARO Erica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.03
6 7 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.07
7 6 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.24
8 8 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'35.08

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:00

Serie 3
1 1 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.12
2 6 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.12
3 3 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.94
4 4 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'34.38
5 5 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'36.01
6 8 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.95
7 7 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'38.57
8 2 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.30

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:58

Serie 4
1 4 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.27
2 2 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.36
3 3 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.62
4 6 MANGONE Chiara 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'38.99
5 7 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'39.14

8 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.14
7 1 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.40
8 5 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.49

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:55

Serie 5
1 5 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'39.74
2 4 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'41.89
3 2 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.80
4 6 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.70
5 1 BOCCARDO Ilaria 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'46.31
6 8 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'46.37
7 7 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:53
 Genova, 02/06/2012 RE0-EAF.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2012 alle 12:09)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 3 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.14
2 8 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'44.76
3 5 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.94
4 1 TARICCO Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'46.15
5 6 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.65
6 2 RAMBAUDI Alessia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'46.82
7 4 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'47.93
8 7 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.37

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:51

Serie 7
1 2 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.78
2 6 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.15
3 7 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'41.71
4 4 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.03
5 5 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'56.28
6 3 AGOSTINI Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'57.86
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'22.46
2 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.70
3 DISTEFANO Marta 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'24.23
4 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.71
5 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'26.72
6 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.86
7 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'28.88
8 GHERARDI Naomi 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'28.98
9 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'29.25

10 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.53
11 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'30.55
12 PEGORARO Erica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.03

DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.03
14 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'32.12
15 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.78
16 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'33.12
17 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.94
18 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.07
19 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.24
20 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'34.38
21 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'35.08
22 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.15
23 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.27
24 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'35.36
25 ROSA Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'36.01
26 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.95
27 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'38.57
28 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.62
29 MANGONE Chiara 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'38.99
30 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'39.14

TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.14
32 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'39.40
33 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.49
34 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'39.74
35 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.30
36 BLANCARDI Sveva 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'41.71
37 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'41.89
38 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.14
39 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'44.76
40 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.80
41 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.70
42 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.94
43 TARICCO Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'46.15
44 BOCCARDO Ilaria 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'46.31
45 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'46.37
46 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.65
47 RAMBAUDI Alessia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'46.82
48 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'47.93
49 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'49.17
50 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.37
51 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.03
52 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'56.28
53 AGOSTINI Francesca 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'57.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli SQ
Falsa partenza
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